Year End 2022-23

In accordance with the Transparency Code, Burstall Parish Council is required to publish payments made:

July 2022:

HP Instant Ink
Postage

JAK Services
Mr S Fordham
Mr K Raby

Mr & Mrs Day
ICO

Salaries

printer ink, LGA 1972, s139

LGA 1972, 5139

grass cutting, LGA 1972, 5139, 215
Jubilee celebrations, LGA 1972, s139
Jubilee celebrations, LGA 1972, s139
Jubilee celebrations, LGA 1972, s139
Data Protection fee, LGA 1972, s139
LGA 1972, ss101,111,112

Net

£2.49
£5.44
£386.30
£24.87
£19.48
£155.34
£35.00
£165.08

Recoverable
VAT

£0.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Non-
Recoverable
VAT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



