Year End 2022-23

In accordance with the Transparency Code, Burstall Parish Council is required to publish payments made:

July 2022:		Net	Recoverable VAT	Non- Recoverable VAT
HP Instant Ink	printer ink, LGA 1972, s139	£2.49	£0.50	£0.00
Postage	LGA 1972, s139	£5.44	£0.00	£0.00
JAK Services	grass cutting, LGA 1972, s139, 215	£386.30	£0.00	£0.00
Mr S Fordham	Jubilee celebrations, LGA 1972, s139	£24.87	£0.00	£0.00
Mr K Raby	Jubilee celebrations, LGA 1972, s139	£19.48	£0.00	£0.00
Mr & Mrs Day	Jubilee celebrations, LGA 1972, s139	£155.34	£0.00	£0.00
ICO	Data Protection fee, LGA 1972, s139	£35.00	£0.00	£0.00
Salaries	LGA 1972, ss101,111,112	£165.08	£0.00	£0.00